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ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE, MAHUADANR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020

Date Day Name of the Program Departments/Committee
JULY
01-07-2019 Monday Class Day
02-07-2019 Tuesday Class Day
03-07-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
04-07-2019 Thursday Rath Yatra (Holiday)
05-07-2019 Friday Class Day
06-07-2019 Saturday Class Day
07-07-2019 Sunday
08-07-2019 Monday Class Day
09-07-2019 Tuesday Class Day
10-07-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
11-07-2019 Thursday Class Day (World Population Day) Eco Club
12-07-2019 Friday Class Day (Faculty Development Program) Department of Economics
13-07-2019 Saturday Class Day
14-07-2019 Sunday
15-07-2019 Monday Class Day
16-07-2019 Tuesday Guru Pumima (Holiday)
17-07-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
18-07-2019 Thursday Class Day
19-07-2019 Friday Class Day
20-07-2019 Saturday Class Day (Tree Plantation Drive) AICUF
21-07-2019 Sunday
22-07-2019 Monday Class Day (World Environment Day) NSS& Department of Geography
23-07-2019 Tuesday Class Day
24-07-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
25-07-2019 Thursday Class Day
26-07-2019 Friday Class Day (Orientation Program on Roles AICUF
and Respounsibilities of AICUF)
Awareness Program on IPR Department of History & Political
Science
27-07-2019 Saturday Class Day (Premchand Jayanti) Department of Hindi
28-07-2019 Sunday
29-07-2019 Monday Class Day (Unit Test)
30-07-2019 Tuesday Class Day (Alumni Program) Alumni Committee
31-07-2019 Wednesday | Class Day (Loyola Day & Fresher's Day Cultural Committee
Celebration)
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AUGUST

01-08-2019 Thursday Class Day

02-08-2019 Friday Class Day

03-08-2019 Saturday Class Day

04-08-2019 Sunday

05-08-2019 Monday Class Day (Orientation)

06-08-2019 Tuesday Class Day

07-08-2019 Wednesday | Class Day

08-08-2019 Thursday Class Day

09-08-2019 Friday Class Day (World Indigenous Day) Cultural Committee & AICUF

10-08-2019 Saturday Class Day

11-08-2019 Sunday

12-08-2019 Monday Last Monday of sawan, Id-Ul-Joha (Holiday)

13-08-2019 Tuesday Class Day (Commencement Bridge course)

14-08-2019 Wednesday | Class Day

15-08-2019 Thursday Class Day (Independence Day, Raksha Cultural Committee
Bandhan)

16-08-2019 Friday Class Day (Importance of Balance Diet) YRC

17-08-2019 Saturday Class Day

18-08-2019 Sunday

19-08-2019 Monday Class Day

20-08-2019 Tuesday Class Day

21-08-2019 Wednesday | Class Day

22-08-2019 Thursday Class Day (Lecture on Competitive Exam Competitive Exam Coaching Cell
Forum)

23-08-2019 Friday Janmashtmi (Holiday)

24-08-2019 Saturday Class Day (Gender Awareness Program) AICUF, Gender Equity Cell,

Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell

25-08-2019 Sunday

26-08-2019 Monday Class Day

27-08-2019 Tuesday Class Day

28-08-2019 Wednesday | Class Day

29-08-2019 Thursday Class Day

30-08-2019 Friday Class Day (Nutrition Awareness campaign, YRC
Rally, Street-play & Nukkad Nataks)

31-08-2019 Saturday Unit Test

SEPTEMBER

01-09-2019 Sunday

02-09-2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

03-09-2019 Tuesday Class Day (Dr. Camille Bulcke Jayanti) Department of Hindi

04-09-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
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05-09-2019 Thursday Class Day (Teachers’ Day Celebration)
06-09-2019 Friday Class Day
07-09-2019 Saturday Class Day (International Literacy Day) Department of Hindi & English
Karam And Moharram Celebration Arts Cell & AICUF
08-09-2019 Sunday
09-09-2019 Monday Karma Puja (Holiday)
10-09-2019 Tuesday Moharram (Holiday)
11-09-2019 Wednesday | Class Day ( International Conference) Science Club
12-09-2019 Thursday Anaut Chaturdashi (Iloliday)
13-09-2019 Friday Class Day (Awareness Program on Equality | Anti -Sexual Harassment Cell
of Women)
14-09-2019 Saturday Class Day (Hindi Diwas Celebration) Literary Committee
15-09-2019 Sunday
16-09-2019 Monday Class Day (Semester-I & III Mid-Semester
Exam-16" Sept. to 23" Sept.)
17-09-2019 Tuesday Class Day
18-09-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
19-09-2019 Thursday Class Day
20-09-2019 Friday Class Day
21-09-2019 Saturday Class Day
22-09-2019 Sunday
23-09-2019 Monday Class Day
Tree plantation and Cleanliness Drive Departmentof Geography
24-09-2019 Tuesday Class Day (NSS Day Celebration) NSS
25-09-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
26-09-2019 Thursday Class Day
27-09-2019 Friday Class Day
Poster Making Competition Department of Physics
28-09-2019 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)
29-09-2019 Sunday
30-09-2019 Monday Class Day
OCTOBER
01-10-2019 Tuesday Class Day
02-10-2019 Wednesday | Ghandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
03-10-2019 Thursday Durga Puja, Sohrai, Dhanteras, Deepawali,
Dawat puja, chhath puja, chehallum ( 03™
October to 02" November)
04-10-2019 Friday Holiday
05-10-2019 Saturday Holiday
06-10-2019 Sunday
07-10-2019 Monday Holiday
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Mohammed (Holiday)

08-10-2019 Tuesday Holiday
09-10-2019 Wednesday | Holiday
10-10-2019 Thursday Holiday
11-10-2019 Friday Holiday
12-10-2019 Saturday Holiday
13-10-2019 Sunday
14-10-2019 Monday Holiday (Educational Tour/Excursion/Field Department of Hindi, English &
Study) | Political Science
15-10-2019 Tuesday Holiday
16-10-2019 Wednesday | Holiday
17-10-2019 Thursday Holiday
18-10-2019 Friday Holiday
19-10-2019 Saturday Holiday
20-10-2019 Sunday
21-10-2019 Monday Holiday
22-10-2019 Tuesday Holiday
23-10-2019 Wednesday | Holiday
24-10-2019 Thursday Hohday
25-10-2019 Friday Holiday
26-10-2019 Saturday Holiday
27-10-2019 Sunday
28-10-2019 Monday Holiday
29-10-2019 Tuesday Holiday
30-10-2019 Wednesday | Holiday
31-10-2019 Thursday Holiday
NOVEMBER

01-11-2019 Friday Holiday
02-11-2019 Saturday Holiday
03-11-2019 Sunday
04-11-2019 Monday Class Day

05112019 Tuesday Class Day
06-11-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
07-11-2019 Thursday Class Day (Public Awareness Program on YRC & Department of Botany

Health Issues)

08-11-2019 Friday Class Day
09-11-2019 Saturday Class Day
10-11-2019 Sunday
11-11-2019 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi/Birthday of prophet
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12-11-2019 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday)

13-11-2019 Wednesday | Class Day (Awareness Program on General Career Counselling and
Competitive Exams) Placement Assisting Cell
Anti-Ragging Awareness Program Anti-Ragging Cell and Discipline

Committee
14-11-2019 ‘Thursday Class Day (Birsa Munda Jayanti) AiICUF, Department of Political
Science & History

15-11-2019 Friday Birsa Jayanti (Holiday)

16-11-2019 Saturday Class Day (Semester-1 & II1-University
Model Exam & Part-IIT- Half Yearly
Exam-16" Nov. to 22" Nov.)

17-11-2019 Sunday

18-11-2019 Monday Class Day

19-11-2019 Tuesday Class Day

20-11-2019 Wednesday | Class Day

21-11-2019 Thursday Class Day

22-11-2019 Friday Class Day

23-11-2019 Saturday Class Day

24-11-2019 Sunday

25-11-2019 ionday Class Day

26-11-2019 Tuesday Class Day (National Constitution Day) Department of Political Science

27-11-2019 Wednesday | Class Day

28-11-2019 Thursday Class Day

29-11-2019 Friday Class Day (Field Trip) Department of Commerce

30-11-2019 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)

DECEMBER

01-12-2019 Sunday

02-12-2019 Monday Class Day (Youth Festival cum College Day Cultural Committee
Celcbration- 2™ to 3™ December)

03-12-2019 Tuesday Class Day (Death Anniversary of Peramivir | Department of History & Political
Albert Ekka) Science

04-12-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
Workshop on Discipline and Rules, Anti-Ragging Cell and Discipline
Regulation in Examination Committee

05-12-2019 Thursday Class Day

06-12-2019 Friday Class Day

07-12-2019 Saturday Class Day

08-12-2019 Sunday

09-12-2019 Monday Class Day

10-12-2019 Tuesday Class Day (Human Rights Day)

11-12-2019 Wednesday | Class Day

12-12-2019 Thursday Class Day

13-12-2019 Friday Class Day
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14-12-2019 Saturday Class Day (Energy Conservation Day) Eco Club
15-12-2019 Sunday
16-12-2019 Monday Class Day
17-12-2019 Tuesday Class Day
Environment related Awareness Program Department of Physics
18-12-2019 Wednesday | Class Day
19-12-2019 Thursday Class Day
20-12-2019 Friday Class Day
Intellectual Property Rights Department of Botany
21-12-2019 Saturday Class Day (Christmas and Inter-Religious Cultural Committee
Gathering)
22-12-2019 Sunday
23-12-2019 Monday Christmas & Winter Vacation (23" to 31
December 2019-Holidays )
24-12-2019 Tuesday Holiday
25-12-2019 Wednesday | Holiday
26-12-2019 Thursday Holiday
27-12-2019 Friday Holiday
28-12-2019 Saturday Holiday
29-12-2019 Sunday
30-12-2019 Monday Holiday
31-12-2019 Tuesday Holiday
JANUARY
01-01-2020 Wednesday | New Year (Holiday)
02-01-2020 Thursday Holiday
03-01-2020 Friday Class Day
04-01-2020 Saturday Class Day (Cleanliness Drive) YRC
05-01-2020 Sunday
06-01-2020 Monday Class Day
07-01-2020 Tuesday Class Day
08-01-2020 Wednesday | Class Day
09-01-2020 Thursday Class Day
10-01-2020 Friday Class Day (Vishwa Hindi Divas) Department of Hindi
11-01-2020 Saturday | Class Day
12-01-2020 Sunday
13-01-2020 Monday Class Day (National Youth Day) Cultural Committee & AICUF
14-01-2020 Tuesday Class Day
15-01-2020 Wednesday | Makar Sankranti, Pongal, Tusu Parb/Lohri
(Holiday)
16-01-2020 Thursday Class Day (Swachta Abhiyan) NSS
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17-01-2020 Friday Class Day
18-01-2020 Saturday Class Day
19-01-2020 Sunday
20-01-2020 Monday Class Day
21-01-2020 Tuesday Class Day
22-01-2020 Wednesday | Class Day (Water Conservation Day) NSS & Depariment of Hindi
23-01-2020 Thursday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti (Holiday)
24-01-2020 Friday Class Day
25-01-2020 Saturday Class Day (National Voiers Day) Departinent of Political Science
26-01-2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration Cultural Committee
27-01-2020 Monday Class Day
28-01-2020 Tuesday Class Day
29-01-2020 Wednesday | Class Day (Martys’s Day) Department of Political Science
Village Activities in Association with NGOs | Department of Botany
30-01-2020 Thursday Basant Panchami (Holiday)
31-01-2020 Friday Class Day (Unit Test)
FEBRUARY
01-02-2020 Saturday Class Day
02-02-2020 Sunday
03-02-2020 Monday Class Day
04-02-2020 Tuesday Class Day (World Cancer Day/Anti-tobacco | YRC
day)
05-02-2020 Wednesday | Class Day (World Wetland Day) Eco Club
06-02-2020 Thursday Class Day
07-02-2020 Friday Class Day (Alumni Gathering) Alumni Committee
08-02-2020 Saturday Class Day (World Wetland Day) Department of Geography
09-02-2020 Sunday
10-02-2020 Monday Class Day (Counseling Session) Calrleer Counseling and Placement
Rashtriya Krimi Mukti Diwas gZpartment of Botany
11-02-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Sant Ravidas Jayanti) Department of Hindi
Field Trip Department of Political Science
12-02-2020 Wednesday | Class Day
13-02-2020 Thursday Class Day (Internship, Students exchange Department of Hindi
program)
Field Study Department of Botany
14-02-2020 Friday Class Day
15-02-2020 Saturday Class Day
16-02-2020 Sunday
17-02-2020 Monday Class Day
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18-02-2020 Tuesday Class Day
19-02-2020 Wednesday | Class Day
20-02-2020 Thursday Class Day
21-02-2020 Friday Mahashivratri (Holiday)
22-02-2020 Saturday Class Day (Art &Craft Competition) Arts Cell
23-02-2020 Sunday
24-02-2020 Monday Class Day
25-02-2020 Tuesday Class Day
26-02-2020 Wednesday | Class Day
27-02-2020 Thursday Class Day
28-02-2020 Friday Class Day (Science Exhibition on National Science Club
Science Day)
29-02-2020 Saturday Class Day
MARCH
01-03-2020 Sunday
02-03-2020 Monday Class Day (International Women’s Day) AICUF& Gender Equity Cell
03-03-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Quiz Competition ) Commerce Club
04-03-2020 Wednesday | Class Day (National Security Day/Safety
Day)
05-03-2020 Thursday Class Day
06-03-2020 Friday Class Day (Commerce Day) Department of Commerce
07-03-2020 Saturday Class Day
08-03-2020 Sunday
09-03-2020 Monday Holi (Holidays)
10-03-2020 Tuesday Holiday
11-03-2020 Wednesday | Holiday
12-03-2020 Thursday Class Day
13-03-2020 Triday Class Day (Personal Counseling o, Aniti-Sexual Harassiment Cell
Students)
14-03-2020 Saturday Class Day
15-03-2020 Sunday
16-03-2020 Monday Class Day (Semester-Il & IV-Mid-
Semester Exam & Part-ITI University
Model Exam-16" March to 21" March)
17-03-2020 Tuesday Class Day
18-03-2020 Wednesday | Class Day
19-03-2020 Thursday Class Day
20-03-2020 Friday Class Day
21-03-2020 Saturday Class Day
22-03-2020 Sunday
23-03-2020 Monday Class Day (World Water Day) Department of Geography
24-03-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Legal Awareness Program) Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell
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25-03-2020 Wednesday | Class Day (Career Development Program) Competitive Exam Coaching
1l

26-03-2020 Thursday Class Day =
27-03-2020 Friday Sarhul (Holiday)

28-03-2020 Saturday Class Day

29-03-2020 Sunday

30-03-2020 Monday Class Day

31-03-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Unit Test)

APRIL

01-04-2020 Wednesday | Class Day

02-04-2020 Thursday Ram-Navmi (Holiday)

03-04-2020 Friday Class Day

04-04-2020 Saturday Class Day

05-04-2020 | Sunday |

06-04-2020 Monday Class Day

07-04-2020 Tuesday Class Day (World Health Day) YRC
08-04-2020 Wednesday | Class Day

09-04-2020 Thursday Class Day

10-04-2020 Friday Good Friday- Easter (Holidays)

11-04-2020 Saturday Holiday

12-04-2020 Sunday

13-04-2020 Monday Holiday

14-04-2020 Tuesday Class Day

15-04-2020 Wednesday | Class Day

16-04-2020 Thursday Class Day

17-04-2020 Friday Class Day

18-04-2020° Saturday Class Day

19-04-2020 Sunday

20-04-2020 Monday Class Day

21-04-2020 Tuesday Class Day

22-04-2020 Wednesday | Class Dé.y (World Earth Day)

23-04-2020 Thursday Class Day (English Language Day) Department of English
24-04-2020 Friday Class Day

25-04-2020 Saturday Class Day

26-04-2020 Sunday

27-04-2020 Monday Class Day

28-04-2020 Tuesday Class Day

29-04-2020 Wednesday | Class Day
30-04-2020 Thursday Class Day (Unit Test)

Principal

St. Xavier's College

Mahuadanr
i District Latehar

L




MAY

01-05-2020 Friday Class Day
Internship Department of Botany

02-05-2020 Saturday Class Day

03-05-2020 Sunday

04-05-2020 Monday Class Day

05-05-2020 Tuesday Class Day

06-05-2020 Wednesday | Class Day

07-05-2020 Thursday Budh Pumima (Holiday)

08-05-2020 Friday Class Day (Red Cross Day)

09-05-2020 Saturday Class Day (World Book Day)

10-05-2020 Sunday

11-05-2020 Monday Class Day (Semester-II & IV-University

Mode! Exam-21" May to- 1" May)

12-05-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Gender Issues Program ) Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell
13-05-2020 Wednesday | Class Day

14-05-2020 Thursday Class Day

15-05-2020 Friday Class Day

16-05-2020 Saturday Class Day

17-05-2020 Sunday

18-05-2020 Monday Class Day

19-05-2020 Tuesday Class Day

20-05-2020 Wednesday | Class Day

21-05-2020 Thursday (Summer Vacation -21* May to 20" June)
22-05-2020 Friday Last Fiday of Ramzan (Holiday)
23-05-2020 Saturday Holiday

24-05-2020 Sunday
25-05-2020 Monday | Holiday

26-05-2020 Tuesday | Holiday

27-05-2020 Wednesday | Holiday

28-05-2020 Thursday Holiday

29-05-2020 Friday Holiday

30-05-2020 Saturday Holiday

31-05-2020 Sunday

JUNE

01-06-2020 Monday Holiday

02-06-2020 Tuesday Holiday

03-06-2020 Wednesday | Holiday

04-06-2020 Thursday Holiday

05-06-2020 . Friday Holiday
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06-06-2020 Saturday Holiday

07-06-2020 Sunday Holiday

08-06-2020 Monday Holiday

09-06-2020 Tuesday Holiday

10-06-2020 Wednesday | Holiday

11-06-2020 Thursday Holiday

12-06-2020 Friday Holiday

13-06-2020 Saturday Holiday

14-06-2020 Sunday Holiday

15-06-2020 Monday Holiday

16-06-2020 Tuesday Holiday

17-06-2020 Wednesday | Holiday

18-06-2020 Thursday Holiday

19-06-2020 Friday Holiday

20-06-2020 Saturday Holiday

21-06-2020 Sunday

22-06-2020 Monday Class Day (International Yoga day)

23-06-2020 Tuesday Class Day

24-06-2020 Wednesday | Class Day

25-06-2020 Thursday Class Day

26-06-2020 Friday Class Day ( Intoxication Eradication Department of Kurukh
Awareness Day)

27-06-2020 Saturday Class Day

28-06-2020 Sunday

29-06-2020 Monday Class Day

30-06-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Unit Test)

N.B.:- If needed, changes will be made in this program.

P /-——'_*" e
Fr. (Dr.) MK Jose, SJ

Principal

Principal
St. Xavier's Collec-
Mahuadanr
District |Lat~"




